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Fiber ODF – Type P 

 

Description: 

Place Fiber Optic Distribution Frame used for final termination or distribution of optical fibers. 

Features: 

 In conformance with GR-449-CORE standards. 

 Compline with IEC 60874. 

 Color - RAL 9005 - Black. 

 Front panel for ST, FC, SC, LC. Other adapters available according to customer’s request. 

 Up to 48 SC/ST/FC Fibers or 96 LC fibers for 1U frame. 

 The fiber guidance ensure large bend radius.  

Benefits: 

 High Quality pigtails, 1.5m Tight Buffer. 

 Splice Trays for 12 or 24 Pigtails Each. 

Specifications and Dimensions: 

 Height: Optional - 1U, 2U. 

 Width: 19". Brackets for 21’’ & 23" should be ordered separately. 

 Depth: 28cm. 

 

  



   

 

Ordering Information: 

FP_ _  _  __  _  __  _  _  

 

 

Unit 
Height 

 Adapter A  Adapter B  
Adapter 
Count 

 
Splice 
Trays 

 
Pigtail 
Count 

 Polish Type  Fiber Type 

1 1U  1 ST Duplex  M MM  00 None  0 None  00 None  M No fiber  N None 

2 2U  2 FC Duplex  S SM  06 6   1 12  12 12   N Normal  5 50/125 (OM2) 

     4 SC Duplex  A APC  12  12  2 24  24  24  P PC  6 62.5/125 

   5 LC Duplex  O 
OM3/4 
AQUA 

 16 16  3 36  36  36  U UPC  7 
G657A2 

Bend 
Insensitive 

   6 LC 4 Channels     18  18  4 48  48  48  A APC  9 9/125 

   7 E2000     24  24  5 72  72  72     9D 9/125 G655 

   8 
LC SIX-PACK 
(Only in 2U) 

    36  36  6 96  96  96     O OM3 

         48  48            G 
OM4 
Bend 

Insensitive 

 

 

 
Example: FP15S12224U9  

 

[Unit Height = 1U, Adapter A = LC Duplex, Adapter B = SM, Adapter Count = 12, Splice Trays = 24, 

Pigtail Count = 24, Polish Type = UPC, Fiber Type = 9/125)] 

 


